C O M P A N Y	ACCOUNT NC	). : 072:	L00000032		
	REFERENC	E : 5518	382 43	327451	
	AUTHORIZATIC	»N :_	atricia	high	
	COST LIMI	T _:\$ 12	25.000		
ORDER DATE :	January 13, 20	00			
ORDER TIME :	-				
	551882-005	and the second	. · · · <b>1</b>	000031	00811
CUSTOMER NO:	4327451	·			
	a Stiassney, C sischman And Wa 0 Sixteenth St	lsh, L.l. <u>p</u>	<b>&gt;.</b>	-	
Was	hington, DC 2	0036#"			
	FOREIGN	FILINGS			SECRET.
NAME :	MEGA COMMUN DAYTONA BEA			_ :.	ELEMIE ELEMIE
XXXX QUALIFIC	ATION (TYPE:	<u>LL) –</u>			
PLEASE RETURN	THE FOLLOWING	AS PROOF (	OF FILING:		2
XX PLAIN	IED COPY STAMPED COPY ICATE OF GOOD	STANDING	-	VISION UF CORF	NECEIVED
	: Angie Glisa	r		FLORA	AM 9:00

....

•



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

January 18, 2000

CSC ATTN: ANGIE GLISAR TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: MEGA COMMUNICATIONS OF DAYTONA BEACH, L.L.C. Ref. Number: W0000001342

We have received your document for MEGA COMMUNICATIONS OF DAYTONA BEACH, L.L.C. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$125.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The document must contain the usual business addresses of its managing members or managers.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6025.

Trevor Brumbley Document Specialist

Letter Number: 300A00002333

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

· · ·

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES\_THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. <u>-</u>	Mega Communications of Daytona Beach, L.L.C. (Name of foreign limited liability company)	
(,	Delaware 3. Applied for   Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized) 3. Applied for	
4.	January 7, 2000 5. Perpetual   (Date of Organization) (Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to exist or "perpetual")	- +
6.	Upon approval (Date first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 608.501, 608.502, and 817.155, F.S.)	. ·
7.	8121 Georgia Avenue, 10th Floor	
-	Silver Spring, MD 20910 (Street address of principal office)	
8. 3	If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here	
9. ´	The usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows:	
	8121 Georgia Avenue, 10th Floor	·
	Silver Spring, MD 20910	APPIN AN FUL
		Чаб С
thej	Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of recomparison of the certificate is in a foreign language, a slation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)	ls in
11.	Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida: <u></u>	
_		
	Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)	
	<u>Alfredo Alonso. President</u> Typed or printed name of signee	· · · .
	· Typer of himse name of signes	

FL057 - 11/1/99 C T System Online

× 1,

# CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

### PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Mega Communications of Daytona Beach, L.L.C.

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

Corporation Service Company	
(Name)	TAS O
1201 Hays Street	
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)	
Tallahassee, FL 32301	میں ایک
City/State/Zip	
	67 m

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(Signature)

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- **\$ 5.00** Certificate of Status (optional)

# State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MEGA COMMUNICATIONS OF DAYTONA BEACH, L.L.C." IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2000. ------

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE. .



3156077 \_ 8300

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

0201302 AUTHENTICATION: DATE:

001022907

01 - 14 - 00

2: ID: 2:

PAGE

1